
J 4,800,785 68.7 9.4 1,566,046 3.5 508,201 8.0 4.67

I 3,620,479 75.8 4.0 2,203,666 6.1 280,565 4.8 2.13

I 3,004,035 69.9 10.6 1,485,735 9.2 455,349 10.1 5.13

I 3,135,603 77.4 7.5 733,676 6.1 279,085 7.2 4.89

I 2,858,903 77.1 3.7 960,148 7.6 179,187 4.7 1.70

I 2,653,681 74.6 2.0 1,073,241 4.0 94,218 2.5 1.07

H 2,528,903 76.0 2.8 652,165 6.5 112,314 3.5 1.47

H 2,319,448 78.6 1.1 567,067 5.6 57,171 2.0 0.53

H 2,250,921 81.3 7.7 631,475 5.3 205,984 7.1 4.85

G 1,867,015 69.5 7.1 416,245 (3.4) 119,483 5.2 3.87

F 1,479,079 71.8 3.6 499,897 11.6 112,010 5.7 3.00

F 1,103,957 62.6 13.8 140,911 1.5 155,056 12.5 9.84

E 466,231 73.5 11.5 56,313 0.4 54,045 10.3 5.77

E 393,015 75.4 7.5 125,991 7.3 38,709 7.5 4.51

E 350,213 69.1 23.9 154,656 16.3 109,023 21.6 11.22

D 327,775 69.3 6.6 90,450 7.6 28,474 6.8 2.47

F 265,844 72.2 7.3 130,436 (7.2) 10,056 2.5 4.34

D 267,759 78.8 12.5 126,757 19.1 57,585 14.6 5.92

D 244,787 73.1 19.6 143,210 7.0 57,917 14.9 6.60

D 188,095 78.0 6.1 177,379 7.9 25,468 7.0 1.85

D 194,970 74.6 18.1 78,928 13.6 46,003 16.8 8.56

D 199,202 88.2 5.0 70,597 8.1 15,565 5.8 1.73

D 139,540 74.1 4.2 94,830 4.7 10,365 4.4 1.34

D 227,965 72.1 17.9 0 0.0 40,913 17.9 7.03

D 140,702 70.3 21.3 65,421 (3.6) 27,690 13.4 7.68

D 181,220 69.6 26.7 0 0.0 48,473 26.7 13.48

D 142,606 78.8 10.2 0 0.0 14,530 10.2 8.61

35,352,733 74.1 12,245,240 3,143,439 9.4 $4.97

Footnotes:      (1) Bingo prize payout percentage.
          (2) For purposes of comparison, it is assumed that all persons attending bingo play pull tabs.
          (3) Included Amusement Games and/or Raffles conducted in conjunction with bingo if reported.
          (4) Adjusted cash flow performance/compliance is calculated as defined in WAC 230-10-355 thru -380.

Source: Washington State Gambling Commission
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670,531 $51.04 $16.42 $1.0647,597,973 2,404,003 10.1 739,436 5.4 

1,688 84.48 0.00 0.00142,606 27 FOE Aux 03338/Ephrata 14,530 0 

3,595 50.41 0.00 0.00181,220 26 FOE Aux 01555/Kelso 48,473 0 

3,910 35.99 16.73 -0.60206,123 25 BPOE 01181/Kitsap Co 30,019 (2,329)

5,819 39.18 0.00 0.00227,965 24 LOOM 01724/Moses Lake 40,913 0 

4,430 31.50 21.41 1.00234,370 23 LOOM 00751/Clarkston 5,916 4,449 

5,689 35.02 12.41 1.00269,799 22 Senior Center/Stillaguamish/Arlington 9,866 5,699 

4,119 47.33 19.16 2.61273,898 21 VFW 00992/Walla Walla 35,241 10,762 

6,185 30.41 28.68 2.27365,474 20 VFW 00224/Aberdeen 11,429 14,039 

7,257 33.73 19.73 1.38387,997 19 FOE 02298/Auburn 47,930 9,987 

5,642 47.46 22.47 4.28394,516 18 FOE 02338/Kitsap Co 33,411 24,174 

4,489 59.22 29.06 -2.10396,280 17 American Legion  00068/Bremerton 19,485 (9,429)

8,757 37.43 10.33 0.78418,225 16 F. & A. M. 00069 / Port Angeles/Port Angeles 21,635 6,839 

7,476 46.84 20.69 3.36504,869 15 FOE 01555/Kelso 83,869 25,154 

6,556 59.95 19.22 1.39519,006 14 Mother Nature's Natural Helpers/Wenatchee 29,565 9,144 

9,326 49.99 6.04 0.03522,544 13 Westside Improvement Club/Kitsap Co 53,810 235 

15,543 71.03 9.07 0.141,244,868 12 ARC Of Kitsap County/Kitsap Co 152,885 2,171 

17,966 82.33 27.82 3.241,978,976 11 American Legion 00176/Clark Co 53,840 58,170 

34,527 54.07 12.06 -0.412,283,260 10 Jaycees/Seattle/Tukwila 133,485 (14,002)

35,520 63.37 17.78 0.952,882,396 9 Gateways For Youth & Families/Lakewood 172,225 33,759 

48,158 48.16 11.78 0.662,886,515 8 OIC Of Washington/Yakima 25,543 31,628 

47,386 53.37 13.76 0.903,181,068 7 Sister Rebecca Berghoff Fdn/Union Gap 69,640 42,674 

48,230 55.02 22.25 0.883,726,922 6 Ruth Dykeman Children's Center/Renton 51,775 42,443 

62,796 45.53 15.29 1.163,819,051 5 Spokane Youth Sports Assn/Spokane 106,459 72,728 

47,898 65.46 15.32 0.943,869,279 4 Amvets 00001/Tacoma 234,259 44,826 

62,042 48.42 23.95 2.214,489,770 3 Rotary Club/Columbia Center/Kennewick 318,538 136,811 

68,566 52.80 32.14 1.965,824,145 2 Seattle Junior Hockey/Mountlake Terrace 146,332 134,233 

96,961 49.51 16.15 0.576,366,831 1 40 & 8  00099/Clark Co 452,930 55,271 
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